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Key Facts Statement (KFS) for Revolving Credit Facility

China CITIC Bank International Limited

CITICdiamond Secured Revolving Credit Facility
June 2025

This product is arevolving credit facility.

This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this
product but please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your revolving credit facility.

Please read and understand the information in this KFS before you apply for this product.
You will be requested to confirm that you have read and understood the information in this
KFS when submitting the application.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

Interest Rate The following interest rates apply to revolving credit facilities falling within
the respective loan amount brackets below:

Loan Amount Interest rate
Up to HK$5,000 Not applicable

Above HK$5,000 and up
to HK$20,000

Above HK$20,000 and For facility amount of HK$80,000 or above:
up to HK$100,000 HKD facilit
As low as Overnight HIBOR + 2% p.a.

USD facilit
As low as 1 month Term SOFR + 2% p.a.

The interest rate in our offer letter of your loan may change during the
tenor of this loan.

The interest rate of this loan is calculated based on an interest rate
benchmark. The major risk of this loan is the interest rate risk.

To access to the latest rate and other details of Hong Kong Interbank
Offered Rate (HIBOR), please refer to website at
https://www.hkab.org.hk/en/rates/hibor.

To access to the latest rate and other details of Term Secured Overnight
Financing Rate (SOFR), please refer to website at
https://www.cmegroup.com/market-data/cme-group-benchmark-
administration/term-sofr.html.

Annualised The following APRs apply to revolving credit facilities falling within the
Percentage Rate respective loan amount brackets below:
(APR) Loan Amount APR

Up to HK$5,000 Not applicable

Above HK$5,000 and up
to HK$20,000

Above HK$20,000 and For facility amount of HK$80,000 or above:
up to HK$100,000



https://www.hkab.org.hk/en/rates/hibor
https://www.cmegroup.com/market-data/cme-group-benchmark-administration/term-sofr.html
https://www.cmegroup.com/market-data/cme-group-benchmark-administration/term-sofr.html
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Above $100,000 HKD facility
As low as Overnight HIBOR + 2% p.a.
USD facility

As low as 1 month Term SOFR + 2% p.a.

Annualised Overdue/ | Not applicable
Default Interest Rate

Overlimit Interest Rate | Prime rate + 4% p.a. will be applied to your amount in excess, if your
current loan balance exceeds the credit limit of the loan.

Minimum Payment Not applicable

Repayment

Repayment Frequency | This loan does not require periodic repayment in regular amount.

Periodic Repayment Not applicable
Amount
Total Repayment Not applicable
Amount

Fees and Charges

Handling Fee Not applicable
Annual Fee / Monthly Not applicable
Fee

Withdrawal Fee / Not applicable

Transaction Fee

Late Payment Fee and | Not applicable
Charge

Overlimit Handling Fee | Not applicable

Returned Cheque Not applicable
Charge / Rejected
Autopay Charge

Lost Card Replacement | Not applicable
Fee

Additional Information

1. HIBOR refers to Hong Kong Interbank Offered Rate from time to time quoted by the Bank,
subject to fluctuations.

2. “SOFR” means the secured overnight financing rate administered by the Federal Reserve Bank
of New York (or any other person which takes over the administration of that rate) published by
the Federal Reserve Bank of New York (or any other person which takes over the publication of
that rate). “Term SOFR” means, for the applicable interest payment period or a tenor (including
overnight), the forward-looking term rate based on SOFR that is selected by the Bank at its sole
discretion giving due consideration to any selection or recommendation by the relevant
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governmental body (or the administrator of SOFR or the supervisor of such administrator) in
relation to the period of approximate length as that interest payment period or tenor.

3. The Annualised Percentage Rate is subject to the Bank’s final approval.

Additional 1% p.a. interest will be charged on loan if customer’s last quarter average
relationship balance does not meet eligibility criteria of CITICdiamond Wealth Management.

5. To calculate the above information applicable to your specific case, please use our online
calculator accessible from our website at https://www.cncbinternational.com/calculator/secured-
lending/index.htm?lang=en.

Reference Information

Historical Changes of The chart below is provided for illustrative purposes only and shows
Interest Rate Benchmark | the historical movement of the interest rate benchmark in the past 3
years.

Historical Changes of Overnight HIBOR Interest Rate
(2022-2024)
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2.00%

0.00%
Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25

The highest Overnight HIBOR interest rate noted in the past 3 years is
6.5036%.

Historical Changes of 1-Month Term SOFR Interest Rate
(2022-2024)

6.00% 5.36582%

SN

4.00%
2.00%

0.00%
Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25

The highest 1-Month Term SOFR interest rate noted in the past 3
years is 5.36582%.



https://www.cncbinternational.com/calculator/secured-lending/index.htm?lang=en
https://www.cncbinternational.com/calculator/secured-lending/index.htm?lang=en
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Historical Changes of HKD Prime Rate
(2022-2024)
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The highest HKD Prime Rate noted in the past 3 years is 6.125%.

Historical Changes of USD Prime Rate
(2022-2024)
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The highest USD Prime Rate noted in the past 3 years is 8.5%

Periodic Repayment This loan does not require periodic repayment in regular amount.
Amount

Total Repayment Amount | Not applicable

The Chinese version of this KFS is for reference only. The English version will prevail if there is any
inconsistency between the English and Chinese versions.
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